3 /8"HIGH PRESSURE HOSE (W.P. 525 BAR)
- 20 MTR

€365,00

Rubber High Pressure Hose

SKU: DE522-06-HS24M-HM24M-20000
Categories: High Pressure Hoses
Tags: DR200, GR200, HDE160_21,
HDE210_15, HDE250_21, HDMP200_21,
HDMP220_15, Rubber

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

3 /8"High Pressure Hose (W.P. 525 bar) / 20 mtr / Quick-connect couplings / Recommended for
underwater Tools
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SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Design pressure (bar)
Design pressure (psi)
Lenght (mm)

Lenght (inch)

Hose inside @
Coupling

Material

Suitable_for

DiveWise Equipment
525

76125

20000

788

3/8"

Quick-connect couplings
Rubber

Recommended for underwater Tools
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